Product description
Russelectric® RTSCD Automatic Transfer Switches utilize
ultra modern designs and deliver Russelectric’s reputation for
reliability and ease of operation.
Typical applications
•	 Commercial buildings
•	 Educational campuses
•	 High-rise complexes

User friendly operator interface panel
﻿﻿ RTSCD Commercial Duty Transfer Switches﻿﻿
Model Numbering System for RTSCD Transfer Switches
Model
Operation
Type
Switch
Type                              Operator
Current
Rating Poles Voltages Terminal Type Enclosure Type
Encl.
Rating Material
PM
Power
Mtr.
AP1
XK1,
Load
Shed
AP2
XP12,
XK12,
XP13
Space Heater /
Thermostat
RTSCD A Auto T Transfer
Switch A
LV Open
Transition
Single
Operator
100 2 A 277/480
60HZ
M Mechanical W Wall
Mount 1 UL
Type 1
Sheet
Steel X No X No X No X No
B
LV Open
Transition
Delayed
(Dual
Operator)
200 3 B 480 3R UL
Type 3R
Sheet
Steel M Yes 1 Yes 2 Yes 3 Yes
260 4 C 120/208 4X UL
Type 4X
304
Stainless
400 D 208 4XS UL
Type 4X
316
Stainless
E 120/240
F 240
K 120
P 220/380 50HZQ 380
2
Short Circuit Closing and Withstand Ratings Specific Circuit Breaker Manufacturers
100-200A
Short-circuit
current (kA)
Max. Voltage
(VAC) Manufacturer Type
Max.Current
Rating
(Amperes)
50 480 Siemens 3VA5 100
50 480 Siemens 3VA5 150
50 480 Siemens 3VA5 250